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DESCRIPTION

LV9E0220130 Meat mincer - mouth 22, completely stainless steel
removable grinding unit, yield prod. Kg / h 300, V 400/3,
Kw 1.1, dim cm. 30,5x45x53,5h

PRICE/DELIVERY

€ 1.183,87

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

BENCH GRINDERS 'TYPE 22' production 300 kg / h :
o structure in AISI 304 stainless steel,

o extractable AISI 304 stainless steel hopper and mouth ,
o gear reversing device,
o motor with forced ventilation,

o machine complies with CE standards.

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply
Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Trifase
V 400/3

50
1,1
32
35
305
450
535







	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

