

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



LV9E0220130 Meat mincer - mouth 22, completely stainless steel removable grinding unit, yield prod. Kg / h 300, V 400/3, Kw 1.1, dim cm. 30,5x45x53,5h	CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
	LV9E0220130	removable grinding unit, yield prod. kg / n 300, v 400/3,	VAT escluded

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

BENCH GRINDERS 'TYPE 22' production 300 kg / h:

- structure in AISI 304 stainless steel,
- $\circ~$ extractable \mbox{AISI} 304 stainless steel hopper and mouth ,
- o gear reversing device,
- motor with forced ventilation,
- $\circ\,$ machine complies with CE standards.

TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Trifase	
Volts	V 400/3	
frequency (Hz)	50	
motor power capacity (Kw)	1,1	
net weight (Kg)	32	
gross weight (Kg)	35	
breadth (mm)	305	
depth (mm)	450	
height (mm)	535	

